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LMP1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  1  10  10  10 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 Ultra  11  11  1  1 3

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  12  82  71  81 1

Toyota Racing Toyota TS 030 - Hybrid  83  85  3  3 7

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  86  210  125  206 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  211  214  4  4 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  215  219  5  211 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  220  223  4  8 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  224  276  53  264 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  277  293  17  25 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  294  298  5  269 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  299  304  6  31 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  305  309  5  274 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  310  315  6  37 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  316  320  5  279 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  321  327  7  44 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  328  331  4  283 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  332  335  4  48 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  336  378  43  326 1

LMP2

ADR-Delta Oreca 03 - Nissan  1  9  9  9 25

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  10  79  70  70 24

Oak Racing Morgan - Nissan  80  84  5  5 35

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  85  97  13  83 24

Oak Racing Morgan - Nissan  98  98  1  6 35

Murphy Prototypes Oreca 03 - Nissan  99  103  5  5 48

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  104  104  1  84 24

Oak Racing Morgan - Nissan  105  110  6  12 35

Murphy Prototypes Oreca 03 - Nissan  111  132  22  27 48

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  133  139  7  91 24

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  140  354  215  215 44

LMGTE Pro

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  1  11  11  11 97

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  12  13  2  2 74

Luxury Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  14  14  1  1 59

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  15  15  1  1 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  16  16  1  12 97

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  17  19  3  5 74

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  20  24  5  17 97

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  25  27  3  8 74

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  28  31  4  5 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  32  33  2  10 74
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Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  34  34  1  18 97

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  35  35  1  11 74

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  36  36  1  19 97

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  37  40  4  15 74

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  41  46  6  11 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  47  55  9  24 74

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  56  61  6  17 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  62  63  2  21 97

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  64  67  4  21 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  68  68  1  25 74

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  69  74  6  27 51

Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  75  140  66  91 74

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  141  336  196  223 51

LMGTE Am

Prospeed Competition Porsche 911 RSR (997)  1  2  2  2 75

Flying Lizard Motorsports Porsche 911 RSR (997)  3  7  5  5 79

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  8  11  4  4 99

Flying Lizard Motorsports Porsche 911 RSR (997)  12  13  2  7 79

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  14  14  1  1 81

Flying Lizard Motorsports Porsche 911 RSR (997)  15  54  40  47 79

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  55  55  1  1 67

Flying Lizard Motorsports Porsche 911 RSR (997)  56  66  11  58 79

Luxury Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  67  69  3  3 58

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  70  82  13  13 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  83  85  3  4 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  86  110  25  38 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  111  159  49  53 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  160  162  3  41 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  163  172  10  63 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  173  176  4  45 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  177  186  10  73 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  187  199  13  58 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  200  202  3  76 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  203  204  2  60 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  205  215  11  87 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  216  217  2  62 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  218  228  11  98 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  229  230  2  64 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  231  238  8  106 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  239  282  44  108 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  283  283  1  107 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  284  288  5  113 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  289  291  3  110 67
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Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  292  295  4  117 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  296  307  12  122 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  308  308  1  118 50

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  309  323  15  137 67

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1  324  329  6  124 50

CDNT

Highcroft Racing Delta Wing Nissan  1  75  75  75 0
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